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HOLIDAY ISLAND SUBURBAN

IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

WORK SESSION - ORIENTATION

Tuesday, January 6, 2015

8:00 am
10:00 am
1:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

Fire Dept — 251 Holiday Island Drive

Golf Course Pro Shop — 1 Country Club Dr.
Golf Course Maintenance — 43 HI Drive
Campground

New Fire Station

Wednesday, January 7, 2015

8:00 am
10:00 am
2:30 pm
3:30 pm

Public Works — 10 EIm Lane
Water/Wastewater — 8 EIm Lane
Recreation Center — 13 Buckskin Lane
Carroll Electric — Nancy Plagge

110 Woodsdale

Thursday, January 8, 2015

8:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am

Administration — 110 Woodsdale Drive
Marina — 124 Woodsdale Drive

Golf Course Maintenance (9-hole)
Sheriff Randy Mayfield



