## Updated January 5, 2015 at 4:10 pm HOLIDAY ISLAND SUBURBAN IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

# **BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS**

# **WORK SESSION - ORIENTATION**

#### Tuesday, January 6, 2015

8:00 am	Fire Dept – 251 Holiday Island Drive
10:00 am	Golf Course Pro Shop – 1 Country Club Dr.
1:30 pm	Golf Course Maintenance – 43 HI Drive
3:30 pm	Campground
4:00 pm	New Fire Station

### Wednesday, January 7, 2015

8:00 am	Public Works – 10 Elm Lane
10:00 am	Water/Wastewater – 8 Elm Lane
2:30 pm	Recreation Center – 13 Buckskin Lane
3:30 pm	Carroll Electric – Nancy Plagge
-	110 Woodsdale

### Thursday, January 8, 2015

8:00 am	Administration – 110 Woodsdale Drive
9:00 am	Marina – 124 Woodsdale Drive
9:30 am	Golf Course Maintenance (9-hole)
10:00 am	Sheriff Randy Mayfield